
Common Council File #080824 

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - NOVEMBER 25, 2008                 

                                                                         

DRIVER  PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW                                   

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 25, 2008  THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2010                  

                                                                         

DARNELL L LINDSEY                 DISTRICT  99     0020605               

                                  0                                      

                                                                         

RODNEY E HAMILTON                 DISTRICT  99     0020779               

                                  5225 N IRONWOOD RD                     

                                                                         

SHAUN A SMITH                     DISTRICT  99     0021400               

                                  1555 S LAYTON BL                       

                                                                         

DALE E JOHNSON                    DISTRICT  99     0021421               

                                  140 W GARFIELD ST                      

                                                                         

DRIVER  PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - RENEWAL                               

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 1 , 2007  THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2009                  

                                                                         

ANTHONY D WARREN                  DISTRICT  99     0021438               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 1 , 2008  THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2010                  

                                                                         

VIKRAMJIT VERMA                   DISTRICT  99     0021207               

                                  1840 N DR M L KING DR                  

                                                                         

RAUL ORTIZ, JR                    DISTRICT  99     0021251               

                                  1840 N MARTIN L KING, JR DR            

                                                                         

ABDELRAHMAN M MUSTAFA             DISTRICT  99     0021478               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

THOMAS C SORBO                    DISTRICT  99     0021506               

                                  3250 E LAYTON AV                       

                                                                         

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW                                                   

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1 , 2007  THRU     APRIL 30, 2009                  

                                                                         

JAMES R MC BRIDE, AGT             DISTRICT  99     0001815               

ACCUTRANS, INC                    2137 S 54TH ST                         

                                                                         

WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT              DISTRICT  99     0001816               

RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC          13900 N FOND DU LAC AV W201            

                                                                         

WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT              DISTRICT  99     0001817               

RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC          13900 N FOND DU LAC AV W201            

                                                                         

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS - NEW                                      

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2008  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2009                  

                                                                         

SCOTT D JANISZEWSKI, AGT          DISTRICT  13     0001622               



Common Council File #080824 

UNIQUE1 SECURITY LLC              2605 W KIMBERLY AV                     

                                                                         

JILL M LUKIC, AGT                 DISTRICT  99     0001623               

NATIONAL CITY BANK                1900 E NINTH ST                        

                                                                         

MICHAEL J LESSILA, AGT            DISTRICT  99     0001624               

ZOOM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC            2505 N MAYFAIR RD 217                  

                                                                         

 

 

DRIVER  PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 25, 2008  THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2010 

 

DARNELL L LINDSEY                 DISTRICT  99     0020605 

                                  0 

 

SHAUN A SMITH                     DISTRICT  99     0021400 

                                  1555 S LAYTON BL 

 

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1 , 2007  THRU     APRIL 30, 2009 

 

JAMES R MC BRIDE, AGT             DISTRICT  99     0001815 

ACCUTRANS, INC                    2137 S 54TH ST 

 

WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT              DISTRICT  99     0001816 

RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC          13900 N FOND DU LAC AV W201 

 

WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT              DISTRICT  99     0001817 

RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC          13900 N FOND DU LAC AV W201 

 

 

 

           DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - November 25, 2008 

 

DRIVER  PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW 

 

ANDREW W BULLOCH                  DISTRICT  99     0019164 

                                  4524 S 13TH ST 

RAMI M DAR KHALIL                 DISTRICT  99     0020434 

                                  646 S 2ND ST 

CARTRALLE G JONES                 DISTRICT  99     0021019 

                                  0 


